
XW

XW

[\59

[\59

[\3

³²1

City of Winnipeg

St. Malo

Riel

Jou bert Creek

Ro
se

au River

United States of America

Re
d

Riv
er

WHITEMOUTH
LAKE

Canada

Manning
Canal

Assiniboine River Cooks Creek

Seine River

Rat River

[\15

[\27

[\75

[\52

[\44

[\89

[\67

[\14

[\12

[\30

[\11

[\44

[\12

[\12[\26 UV101

UV100

[\11

[\2

M602F

R49R

R50M

Birds Hill
Provincial

Park

Whiteshell
Provincial

Park

Beaudry
Provincial

Park

³²1

Dorsey

Altona

Anola

Arbakka

Arnaud

Aubigny

Badger

Barkfield

Beausejour

Brunkild

Caliento

Carey

Carlowrie
Carrick

Cloverleaf

Deacons
Corner

Domain

Dufresne

Dufrost

Dugald

East
Braintree

Elma

Emerson

Fredensthal

Gardenton

Giroux

Glass

Glenlea

Grande
Pointe

Greenland

Green
Ridge

Gretna

Grosse Isle

Hadashville

Hazelridge

Headingley

Horndean

Ile des
Chênes

Kleefeld
La Broquerie

La Coulée
La Salle

Letellier

Linden

Lorette

Lowe
Farm

Marchand

McMunn

Molson

Morris

New
Bothwell

Niverville

Oakbank

Oak Bluff

Osborne

Piney

Prairie
Grove

Prawda

Randolph

Rennie

Richer

Ridgeville

Roseau River

Ross

Rosser

St. Adolphe

Ste. Agathe

Ste. Elizabeth

Ste-Geneviève

Ste. Rita

St. Joseph

St. Labre

St-Pierre-Jolys

Sandilands

Sanford

Sarto

Seddons
Corner

South
Junction Sprague

Starbuck

Steinbach

Stony
Mountain

Stuartburn
Sundown

Tolstoi

VassarVita

Vivian

Whitemouth

Woodridge

Roseau River
Anishinabe
First Nation

Ste.
Anne

Ginew

Stonewall Selkirk

Zhoda

Grunthal

22
23

21

2019

18

17

16

15

14

4 5

13

7

6

12

3
8 9 10

11

2

1

0 5 10 Kilometres

0 105 Miles 1:500,000

±
Coordinate System: UTM Zone 14N NAD83
Data Source: MBHydro, ProvMB, NRCAN
Date Created: August 19, 2015

Manitoba-Minnesota
Transmission Project

G:
\_G

IS
_P

roj
ec

t_F
old

er
\00

_H
yd

ro
\11

14
20

05
0_

MM
TP

_E
A\

OR
IEN

TIS
\M

ap
Re

qu
es

t\2
01

50
81

1_
CO

NS
UL

T_
PR

an
dF

PR
Se

rie
s\M

MT
P_

CO
NS

UL
T_

FP
RS

eri
es

4W
eb

sit
eIN

DE
X_

30
k_

B_
20

15
08

19
.m

xd

Index of Map Series
Final Preferred Route

Infrastructure
! ! ! Existing 500kV Transmission Line
! ! ! Existing 230kV Transmission Line

Map Tile Index - 1:30,000
Map Series Tile

Map Series 1-100

Project Infrastructure

XW Converter Station (Existing)

Preferred Route
Final Preferred Route
Southern Loop Transmission Corridor (SLTC)
Final Preferred Route
Riel to Vivian Transmission Corridor (RVTC)
Final Preferred Route (New Right of Way)

Landbase
! Community

Railway
Trans Canada
Provincial Highway
Provincial Road
City
First Nation Lands
Ecological Reserve
Wildlife Management Area
Provincial Park
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